Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Cooper - (870746) - Poynton Dippers SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

57.19
1:47.06
5:34.28
1:06.04
5:07.05
1:30.72
1:17.30
1:55.51
4:14.74

2:32.87

to LC

57.60
1:47.80
5:35.30
1:06.50
5:08.80
1:30.90
1:17.60
1:56.20
4:16.30

2:32.90

SC WA
Pts

64
103
35
79
84
19
34
107
109
50

Date

12/11/11
22/06/14
12/11/11
18/11/12
12/11/11
12/11/11
13/11/11
22/06/14
22/06/14

12/11/11

Meet

Caernarfon Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials
Caernarfon Club Championships
Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet
Caernarfon Club Championships
Caernarfon Club Championships
Caernarfon Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials
Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials

Caernarfon Club Championships

Venue

Caernarfon
Macclesfield
Caernarfon
Macclesfield
Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Caernarfon
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Caernarfon

License

WAL395
NW4715
WAL395
NW2311
WAL395
WAL395
WAL395
NwW4715
NW4715
WAL395
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Level

4
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