Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Cooper - (870746) - Poynton Dippers SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	57.19	57.60	64	12/11/11	Caernarfon Club Championships	Caernarfon	WAL395	4
100 Freestyle	1:47.06	1:47.80	103	22/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	NW4715	4
200 Freestyle	5:34.28	5:35.30	35	12/11/11	Caernarfon Club Championships	Caernarfon	WAL395	4
50 Breaststroke	1:06.04	1:06.50	79	18/11/12	Cheshire County 8th Graded Meet	Macclesfield	NW2311	3
200 Breaststroke	5:07.05	5:08.80	84	12/11/11	Caernarfon Club Championships	Caernarfon	WAL395	4
50 Butterfly	1:30.72	1:30.90	19	12/11/11	Caernarfon Club Championships	Caernarfon	WAL395	4
50 Backstroke	1:17.30	1:17.60	34	13/11/11	Caernarfon Club Championships	Caernarfon	WAL395	4
100 Backstroke	1:55.51	1:56.20	107	22/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	NW4715	4
200 Individual Medley	4:14.74	4:16.30	109	22/06/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	NW4715	4
100 Individual Medley	2:32.87	2:32.90	50	12/11/11	Caernarfon Club Championships	Caernarfon	WAL395	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS